

Macc 17/09
Reg No 1565/15

Order No 74 dt.16.8.18

To day is fixed for further argument. Both parties file hazira.
During argument appears that the original Insurance policy
is not produced.

So, the Ld. Advocate for the claimant submits that he wants to take steps for the same.

Heard. Prayer is allowed.

To 18.9.18 for evidence.