

MACC – 17/2009

Present : Sri Surajit Seal, F.T.C. 1st in-charge

Order No.107
dated 15.12.2022

Both parties file haziran.

P.O. is on leave.

Fix 05.01.2023 for argument.

D/C by me :

Judge,
MAC Tribunal
Fast Track, 2nd Court, Contai in-charge

J.Misc. 75/22

Present : Sri Surajit Seal, F.T.C. 1st in-charge

Order No.13
dated 15.12.2022

No steps taken by either or the parties.

P.O. is on leave.

The case is adjourned for the ends of justice.

Fix 02.02.2023 for hearing misc. case. W/O., if any, in the mean time.

D/C by me :

Additional District Judge,
Fast Track, 2nd Court, Contai.

