

MACC – 17/2009

Order No. 108

Dated 05.01.2023

Both the contesting parties file haziran.

Heard argument in part and deferred.

Fix 25.01.2023 for further argument.

D/C by me :

Judge,

MAC Tribunal
Fast Track, 2nd Court, Contai.

