

M.A.C.C: 17 of 2009

Present : Sri Surajit Seal
Addl. District & Sessions Judge,
Fast Track, 1st Court, Contai-in-charge.

Order no. :111

dated : 12.05.2023

Both parties file hajira.

P.O is transferred.

Fix 03.08.2023 for argument.

Judge,
MAC Tribunal
Fast Track, 2nd Court, Contai.
-in-charge.