

MACC 17/2009

Order No.114 dated 10.01.2024

Today is fixed for argument.

Claimant files a petition prayer for time for the reason stated therein.

Heard. Considered.

The prayer is allowed.

Fix 15.01.2024 for argument.

Judge,
MAC Tribunal
Fast Track, 2nd Court, Contai -in-charge.

