

MACC - 17/209

Present : Nuruzzaman Ali,
Judge, MAC Tribunal
Track, 2nd Court, Contai.

Order No. 117 dated 27.03.2024

Ld. Advocate for the claimant files hazira.

Ld. Advocate for the O.P. No. 2/Insurance files hazira.

Today is fixed for further argument.

Ld. Advocate for the respective parties are present before the court.

Heard in part.

Fixing 02.04.2024 for further argument.

Judge, MAC Tribunal
Fast Track, 2nd Court, Contai.

